
Fresno Indoor Soccer: CoedBlue

1 24s Kummerspeck FIS 5:30 PM

2 Xoloitzcuintles I Luv FC Solar FIS 8:30 PM

Wednesday, 02 Mar 2016

3 Purple Frost Airheads FIS 6:15 PM

4 Cellar Rats DBL Cheessburgerz FIS 7:00 PM

Thursday, 03 Mar 2016

5 Kummerspeck Xoloitzcuintles FIS 5:30 PM
Wednesday, 09 Mar 2016

6 I Luv FC Solar Cellar Rats FIS 5:30 PM

7 DBL Cheessburgerz Purple Frost FIS 6:15 PM

8 Airheads 24s FIS 7:00 PM

Thursday, 10 Mar 2016

9 24s DBL Cheessburgerz FIS 5:30 PM
Wednesday, 16 Mar 2016

10 Cellar Rats Xoloitzcuintles FIS 5:30 PM

11 Purple Frost I Luv FC Solar FIS 6:15 PM

12 Airheads Kummerspeck FIS 7:00 PM

Thursday, 17 Mar 2016

13 I Luv FC Solar 24s FIS 5:30 PM
Wednesday, 23 Mar 2016

14 Kummerspeck Cellar Rats FIS 5:30 PM

15 Xoloitzcuintles Purple Frost FIS 6:15 PM

16 DBL Cheessburgerz Airheads FIS 7:00 PM

Thursday, 24 Mar 2016

17 24s Xoloitzcuintles FIS 5:30 PM

18 Kummerspeck DBL Cheessburgerz FIS 6:15 PM

Wednesday, 30 Mar 2016

19 Purple Frost Cellar Rats FIS 5:30 PM

20 Airheads I Luv FC Solar FIS 6:15 PM

Thursday, 31 Mar 2016

21 I Luv FC Solar DBL Cheessburgerz FIS 5:30 PM

22 Xoloitzcuintles Airheads FIS 8:30 PM

Wednesday, 06 Apr 2016
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23 Cellar Rats 24s FIS 5:30 PM

24 Purple Frost Kummerspeck FIS 6:15 PM

Thursday, 07 Apr 2016

25 DBL Cheessburgerz Xoloitzcuintles FIS 5:30 PM

26 Kummerspeck I Luv FC Solar FIS 8:30 PM

Wednesday, 13 Apr 2016

27 24s Purple Frost FIS 5:30 PM

28 Airheads Cellar Rats FIS 6:15 PM

Thursday, 14 Apr 2016

29 5th 6th FIS 5:30 PM
Wednesday, 20 Apr 2016

30 7th 8th FIS 5:30 PM

31 3rd 4th FIS 6:15 PM

32 1st 2nd FIS 7:00 PM

Thursday, 21 Apr 2016
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